City of Loveland, Colorado COMMUNITY MARKETING COMMISSION Thursday, April 15, 2010 6:00pm-8:00pm 500 E. 3<sup>rd</sup> St., Loveland, CO, City Managers Conference Room

To promote tourism, conventions and related activities within Loveland, Colorado.

## AGENDA

<ol> <li>Call meeting to order         <ol> <li>Approval of minutes from April 8, 201</li> </ol> </li> </ol>	6:00pm-6:05pm 0 Meeting
2. Public Comment	6:05pm-6:20pm
3. Council and Staff liaison report	6:20pm-6:30pm
4. Discussion on disbursement timeline	6:30pm-7:00pm
5. Break	7:00pm-7:10pm
6. Review of application draft	7:10pm-7:30pm
7. Review of process progress	7:30pm-7:50pm
8. Set agenda and assignments for April 22, 20	10 meeting 7:50pm-7:55pm
9. Commission Announcements	7:55pm-8:00pm
10. Adjourn	8:00pm

The City of Loveland does not discriminate on the basis of disability, race, creed, color, sex, sexual orientation, religion, age, national origin, or ancestry in the provision of services. For disabled person needing reasonable accommodation to attend or participate in a city service or program, call 962-2303 or TDD #962-2620 as far in advance as possible.

City of Loveland, Colorado COMMUNITY MARKETING COMMISSION Thursday, April 15, 2010 6:00pm-8:00pm 500 E. 3<sup>rd</sup> St., Loveland, CO, City Managers Conference Room

The City of Loveland does not discriminate on the basis of disability, race, creed, color, sex, sexual orientation, religion, age, national origin, or ancestry in the provision of services. For disabled person needing reasonable accommodation to attend or participate in a city service or program, call 962-2303 or TDD #962-2620 as far in advance as possible.